TABLE OF CONTENTS: HARFORD TOWNSHIP

Ordinance No.

27

29

30

31

33
37

40

41
42
43
44
45
46

47

Rev. 01/15

Date
06/16/1994
05/15/1995
05/10/1996

04/29/2002

06/12/2004

06/12/2004

09/07/2004

06/05/2006
04/14/2007

07/22/2008

03/10/2009
06/08/2010
08/10/2010
02/15/2011
06/28/2012
10/09/2012

03/12/2013

Description

Sewer Use Ordinance

Holding Tank Ordinance

Tax for General Reserve Purposes
Establishment and Maintenance of
Susquehanna County Council of

Governments Sewage Enforcement Committee

Uniform Construction Code (UCC) Enforcement

Assessment Ordinance for Non-Habitable Single
Story Buildings Less than 500 Square Feet

Assessment Ordinance for Non-Habitable Single
Story Buildings Less than 1,000 Square Feet

Counsel of Government Membership

Designates Susquehanna County Agent for Sewage
Installation and Replacement of Driveway and/or
Private Roads, drainage pipes & Access to
Township Roads

Traffic Regulations

Noise Ordinance

Defacing Property

Industrial Noise Ordinance

“2012 Refunding” — Sewage Collection & Treatment

“2012 Project” — Repairs to Sewage Colle.

Flood Plain Ordinance —
(See Spring 2013 Flood Plain Ordinance Binder)



