TABLE OF CONTENTS: HARFORD TOWNSHIP

Ordinance No.	<u>Date</u>	Description
	06/16/1994	Sewer Use Ordinance
	05/15/1995	Holding Tank Ordinance
	05/10/1996	Tax for General Reserve Purposes
27	04/29/2002	Establishment and Maintenance of Susquehanna County Council of Governments Sewage Enforcement Committee
29	06/12/2004	Uniform Construction Code (UCC) Enforcement
30	06/12/2004	Assessment Ordinance for Non-Habitable Single Story Buildings Less than 500 Square Feet
31	09/07/2004	Assessment Ordinance for Non-Habitable Single Story Buildings Less than 1,000 Square Feet
33	06/05/2006	Counsel of Government Membership
37	04/14/2007	Designates Susquehanna County Agent for Sewage
40	07/22/2008	Installation and Replacement of Driveway and/or Private Roads, drainage pipes & Access to Township Roads
41	03/10/2009	Traffic Regulations
42	06/08/2010	Noise Ordinance
43	08/10/2010	Defacing Property
44	02/15/2011	Industrial Noise Ordinance
45	06/28/2012	"2012 Refunding" – Sewage Collection & Treatment
46	10/09/2012	"2012 Project" – Repairs to Sewage Colle.
47	03/12/2013	Flood Plain Ordinance – (See Spring 2013 Flood Plain Ordinance Binder)